Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

2012

Diversion
under permit
21176

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.3

945.6

809.6

195.9

1150.9

857.0

661.6

Total Surface
Water
Treated

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

89.1

822.7

1829.9

1856.5

1557.3

1424.2

978.2

775.7

2013

Diversion
under permit
21176

772.1

788.8

196.3

0.0

37.6

33.0

19.8

747.8

1285.2

1515.7

1270.2

934.3

Total Surface
Water
Treated

781.8

798.5

1038.8

844.0

1689.0

1864.5

1952.3

1718.4

1365.3

1523.8

1291.3

955.2

2014

Diversion
under permit
21176

573.7

296.4

15.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

797.4

589.9

263.1

574.3

863.4

763.0

Total Surface
Water
Treated

575.5

344.2

290.0

315.1

413.8

779.3

1321.5

1415.2

1561.4

1296.4

869.8

762.7

2015

Diversion
under permit
21176

29.9

529.4

201.2

0.0

376.4

1084.7

1388.1

1629.9

1683.6

1301.4

566.2

436.3

Total Surface
Water
Treated

30.1

558.2

960.6

971.2

1663.6

2076.1

2086.4

1691.1

1652.2

1315.1

520.2

412.46

2016

Diversion
under permit
21176

795.9

831.5

125.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

571.8

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

Total Surface
Water
Treated

796.4

837.8

1083.2

1535.9

1859.9

2215.6

2335.3

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

Data
Pending

STKN-22





